AGENDA

Appleton Bilingual School Governance Board Meeting

Date | Time September 13, 2021 | 4 pm | Meeting called by

Location: Collaboration Room at Zion (top floor)

Board members Present:

Board members Excused:

Board members Absent:

Non-board members:

e

4:00
4:05
4:10

4:30

5:15

5:20

|5:3O

|Iiem

Welcome & Call to Order

School Mission Statement and Values
School Updates

Committee Updates

e 4K Planning Committee
e Playground Committee
o ABS Parent Committee will lead this
e Recruitment
o Wil be our focus for the 2021-2022 school year

Recap of New/Action Items

Open Public Session

|Officio| Adjournment

Owner

S. Meyer

J.Cannon

As indicated

A.Cendejas




