AGENDA

Appleton Bilingual School Governance Board Meeting

Date | Time September 13, 2021 | 4 pm | Meeting called by

Location: Collaboration Room at Zion (top floor)

Board members Present:

Board members Excused:

Board members Absent:

Non-board members:

Time	Item	Owner
4:00	Welcome & Call to Order	S. Meyer
4:05	School Mission Statement and Values	
4:10	School Updates	J.Cannon
4:30	 Committee Updates 4K Planning Committee Playground Committee ABS Parent Committee will lead this Recruitment Will be our focus for the 2021-2022 school year 	As indicated
5:15	Recap of New/Action Items	A.Cendejas
5:20	Open Public Session	
5:30	Official Adjournment	